Part no.
Article no.

Technical data ETIM 6.0

BPZ-5S-1/320/SET/BO

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Base/base element (switchgear cabinet) (EC000721)

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Base/plinth (electrical cabinet) / Base/base element (enclosure) (ecl@ss8.1-27-18-20-03

[ACN612008])

Model

Material

Colour

Width

Height

Depth

Suitable for enclosure building width
Suitable for enclosure building depth
Suitable for aeration/de-aeration
Suitable for outdoor set-up

Suitable for cable patch
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% _ Corner protection kit for base, HxD = 100 x 320 mm, blanking/open

Base front/back
Steel
Grey
28
100
316
28
320
No
No
No
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